
JOIN US FOR DINNER FRIDAY-SUNDAY 
NEW MENU EVERY MONTH 

BOOKINGS ESSENTIAL

Three course set menu $79

Free drink on arrival 

The Coffee
Maker

Arm B of the Anchorage Marina 
26A Corlette Point Road, Corlette

0461 474 876
www.thecoffeeemaker.com.au

@thecoffeemaker_cafe

Functions available please ask within

5pm-7pm

*Gluten Free options available . 
Please note that although we will try our best, 
some cross contamination may occur in preparation.

Vegan options available
please ask staff for info

10% Surcharge applies on weekends 
15% Surcharge Public Holidays 



Nutella Mocha 
Espresso, Nutella, steamed milk 

Hot Chocolate
Chai S $5.00

L  $5.50

COFFEE

Sticky Chai 
Pot of Chai tea leaves brewed on milk 

$6.50

Single Origin $1.00

Extra Shot/ Syrup/
Decaf/Alternative Milk

$0.75

Cacao 
Brewed w/ milk and maple syrup

$6.50

Coffee Flight
Choose 3 of our Coffee Varieties served 
as a Piccolo w/ your choice of milk
House Blend/Monthly Single Origin/ Columbian/
Decaf

$17.50

Iced Coffee
ice, ice cream, double shot coffee, 
milk w/ whipped cream 

Iced Green Tea 
Green tea, ice, honey 

$6.00

Assortment of Tea 
English Breakfast, Peppermint, Green,
Ginger Kick, Rooibos, Chamomile, Earl Grey

$4.00

Iced Latte 
ice, double shot coffee, milk
Also available in Matcha, Chai, Long Black

$7.50

$9.00

H

Peanut Butter 
Mocha
Biscoff
Coffee

 Kids size $7.00Chocolate
Vanilla
Strawberry

Smoothies
Amazonian - Açai, Blueberry,
Raspberry, Banana 
Bahama - Mango, Passionfruit,
Pineapple, Banana

$14.50

Milkshakes

$13.00

DRINKS

$9.00

From the Fridge
Saxbys Drinks varieties
Juice
Kombucha
Sparkling Water
Water

$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$4.50
$3.50

$5.00

C

Beans On Toast*
Baked beans served on one slice of sourdough
toast w/ poached eggs and freshly grated
Parmesan cheese
+ Add Chorizo

$15.50

Ham & Cheese Croissant
Gourmet béchamel sauce and shaved leg ham
croissant served toasted 

$ 14.00

Bacon and Egg Roll*
2 Free Range eggs, 3 slices of bacon
w/ choice of sauce  
Sauce: BBQ/ketchup/aioli/relish/sweet chilli/chilli/Mayo

$14.50

Halloumi and Egg Roll*
2 Free range Eggs, 2 slices grilled Halloumi
w/ choice of sauce  
Sauce: BBQ/ketchup/aioli/relish/sweet chilli/chilli/Mayo

$14.50

Brekky Wrap
2 Free Range eggs, bacon, tomato relish,
cheese and spinach in a toasted wrap

$18.00

Veggie Wrap
2 Free Range eggs, grilled halloumi, tomato
relish and spinach in a toasted wrap

$18.00

Porridge
Homemade bowl of porridge 
with seasonal fruit compote and honey 

$14.00

Breakfast Muffin
One slice of bacon, one egg, cheese 
and choice of sauce on a toasted English muffin 

$9.50

Shakshuka - Robyn’s Version*
Homemade tomato and capsicum sauce, served
with poached eggs, feta and sourdough toast 
+ Add Chorizo

Free Range Eggs on Toast*
Poached or Fried served on 2 slices of
sourdough toast w/ butter
Scrambled Eggs +$1.50
Vegan Scrambled Tofu available 

$14.00

Bruschetta w/ Smashed
Avocado on toast*
Italian style tomato and onion salad, with
smashed avo, feta and balsamic glaze 
on 2 slices of sourdough bread
+ Add 2 Poached Eggs 

$18.00

BREAKFAST 7:30AM-2PM
Açai Bowl* 
Smooth acai w/ granola and fresh fruit

$18.00

Mushrooms On Toast*
Garlic roasted field mushrooms, served on
one slice of sourdough toast
w/ poached egg and freshly grated
Parmesan cheese, dressed with balsamic
glaze 

$21.00

Eggs Benny*
Poached Eggs served with spinach 
on an English Muffin, topped with hollandaise
sauce. 
+ Add Bacon 
+ Add Mushrooms 

$5.00
$5.00

$17.50

$19.50

$5.50

$5.50

Add Ons 
Bacon/2 Eggs/Halloumi/Avocado/Mushrooms
Grilled Tomatoes
Hashbrown
Nutella, Peanut Butter, Biscoff Spread

$5.00
$4.50
$2.50
$2.00

Biscoff Latte
Espresso, Biscoff, steamed milk 

$7.00

 Cappuccino/Flat White/Latte

Espresso $4.00
Piccolo $4.75
Long Black 

S $5.00/ L $5.50/ XXL $7.50

S $4.00/L $4.50

$7.00



Burgers*

-Grilled Chicken: Grilled chicken
tenderloins with slaw, cheese and aioli

-Pulled Pork: Cider braised pulled pork,
pickles, slaw and homemade tomato
chilli sauce 

-Chicken Schnitzel: House chicken
schnitzel, slaw, cheese and aioli

-Cheeseburger: Wagyu beef patty,
pickles, mustard and ketchup 

-Vegan Impossible Burger: Impossible
beef patty, lettuce, tomato and relish

+ Add Chips
+ Add 1 slice Bacon

$18.50

$14.00Toasted Sandwiches: 
Served on Turkish Bread*
-Ham, Cheese, Tomato.
-Halloumi, Tomato Relish, Baby Spinach.
-Mushroom and Swiss Cheese
- BBQ Chicken and Cheese 

$14.00
$16.00

BLT* 
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo

BLAT*
Bacon, Lettuce, Avocado, Tomato, mayo

Frittata of the Day*
Ask our staff for today's flavour 
served with side salad 

$12.00

Chicken Schnitzel Wrap
w/ aioli, cheese and fresh slaw 

$18.00

LUNCH FROM 11AM

$5.00

Grilled Chicken Wrap
W/ aioli, cheese and fresh slaw

$18.00

Scotch Fillet Steak Sandwich*
w/ roasted red capsicum, cos lettuce 
and tomato relish

$28.00

$2.50

$6.50Banana Bread
Toasted w/ butter
Choice of : Fruit & Nut or Plain

$12.00Nutella Croissant
Toasted and served with Ice cream 

SOMETHING SWEET 
Waffles
Belgian Waffles served with ice cream,
berry compote and maple syrup 
+Add Bacon  

$20.00

Affogato
Double Espresso served over ice cream
w/ Nutella  
+ Add Baileys 

$10.00

$8.00

$5.00

KIDS MENU 
Kids Toast w/ Spreads
Vegemite,  Butter, Peanut Butter, Jam,
ABC Butter  on white sliced toast

$8.00

Kids Chicken Burger
One chicken tenderloin schnitzel w/
cheese and mayo on a small bun
served w/ chips 

$12.00

Kids Toasties
On White Sliced Bread

Cheese 
Ham and Cheese 
Cheese and Tomato
Ham, Cheese and tomato 

$8.00
$10.00
$9.00
$11.00

See our Specials Board
for more options!

Hot Chips 
w/ house salt

Sweet Potato Chips 
w/ house salt

$14.00

$12.00

SIDES

SHARE PLATES FROM 2PM
Baked Brie
grapes and honey  served w/ croutons

$18.50

Cheese
and Charcuterie board  
Guacomole and Corn chips 
Chorizo and Olives

Hummous and Flatbread 

Sml$30/Lg$55

$14.50

$12.00

$14.50



HAPPY HOUR
3PM-5PM / FRIDAY - SUNDAY

$7 BEERS 
$10 SMALL WINE
$12 LARGE WINE 
$12 COCKTAILS 

Stone & Wood Pacific ale 
Corona 
Peroni 
Great Northern Supercrisp
Somersby Apple Cider 

ALCOHOL 

Aperol Spritz
Gin & Tonic

        ask our staff which specialty gin is in this week!
Sparkling Mimosa

        Sparkling wine and orange juice 

G L A S S   S M A L L /  L A R G E /  B O T T L E  

$12.00

$18.00
$18.00

Available 10am-7pm 

Mulled Wine
Honey Mead
Apera (Sherry)

Beer / Cider

Wine

Winter warmers

Sauvignon Blanc - 821 South - Marlborough
Prosecco - Tread Softly

Shiraz - Tulloch Pokolbin dry red - 2023

Verdelho -Tulloch Vineyard - 2024
Sparkling- Croser NV Traditonal 
Chardonnay - Tulloch Vineyard - 2024
Rosé - Annaïs Organic, Mudgee

$12.00
$ 11.00
$10.00
$10.00
$12.00

$16.00
$12.00
$14.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$14.00

$13.00

$12.00

Enjoy a local selection from Hunter valley!

Cocktails

$16.00

N/A

$16.00

$16.00

N/A

$17.00

$16.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$45.00

$40.00

$40.00


